THE DATASHEET OF
ADIS16060BCCZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Wide Bandwidth
Yaw Rate Gyroscope with SPI
Data Sheet ADIS16060
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CC-16-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADIS16060BCCZ −40°C to +105°C 16-Terminal Stacked Land Grid Array (LGA) CC-16-1
ADIS16060/PCBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
02
21
07
-B
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
PIN 1
INDICATOR
0.873 BSC
(16×)
5.20
MAX
8.20
TYP
1
4
58
9
12
13 16
8.35
MAX
5.010
BSC
(4×)2.505
BSC
(8×)
7.00
TYP
7.373
BSC
(2×)
0.200
MIN
(ALL SIDES)
0.797 BSC
(12×)
0.373 BSC
(16×)
©2008–2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and